

**AMENDMENT**

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE GRUENBERG

TO: CSHB 73(JUD), Draft Version "U"

Page 19, line 3:

Delete "[OR]"

Insert "or"

Page 19, lines 4 - 5:

Delete "or, with respect to (9) of this subsection, in performance of their occupational or volunteer duties,"

Page 19, lines 22 - 31:

Delete all material.

Renumber the following bill sections accordingly.

Page 20, line 2:

Delete "includes a paid or volunteer"

Insert "means a paid"

Page 22, line 29:

Delete "sec. 43"

Insert "sec. 42"